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Shareholder

GROUP # 889407

NAMBIA PTY LTD
<SUPER FUND A/C>

NAMBIA PTY LTD
<THE ANTHON FAMILY S/FUND A/C>

DAWESVILLE NOMINEES PTY LTD
<PETER AVERY SUPER FUND A/C>

BENY MANURU

TRANAJ NOMINEES PTY LTD
<FT A/IC>

MR KONG HOCK TAN &
MRS MARY MENG MAY ANG

KEVIN NICHOL

J & TW DEKKER PTY LTD
<J & TW DEKKER FAMILY A/C>

GROUP # 889057

MR GRAHAM GEOFFREY WALKER &
MRS THELMA JEAN WALKER

MR GRAHAM GEOFFREY WALKER &
MRS THELMA JEAN WALKER
<WALKER SUPER FUND A/C>

CELAMIN HOLDINGS NL

EKIRTSON NOMINEES PTY LTD
<GFCR INVESTMENT A/C>

R W ASSOCIATES PTY LTD
<SUPER FUND A/C>

HAWERA PTY LTD
<THE BAILEY FAMILY A/C>

NINO CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD
FRENGKY MANURU

MR MARK BURATOVIC

R W ASSOCIATES PTY LTD

MR GUY CAPPA

SUBURBAN HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<THE SUBURBAN SUPER FUND A/C>

MS SALLY JUDITH MOLYNEUX
MS AMBER LOUISE WALKER

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change

3,700,003 7.430
700,000 1.406 700,000 1.406 700,000 1.406 0 0.000
3,000,003 6.025 3,700,003 7.430 3,000,003 6.025 0 0.000
3,000,003 6.025 6,700,006 13.455 3,000,003 6.025 0 0.000
2,000,000 4.016 8,700,006 17.471 2,000,000 4.016 0 0.000
2,000,000 4.016 10,700,006 21.488 2,000,000 4.016 0 0.000
1,325,000 2.661 12,025,006 24.149 1,325,000 2.661 0 0.000
1,000,003 2.008 13,025,009 26.157 1,000,003 2.008 0 0.000
1,000,000 2.008 14,025,009 28.165 1,000,000 2.008 0 0.000

1,000,000 2.008
300,000 0.602 14,325,009 28.767 300,000 0.602 0 0.000
700,000 1.406 15,025,009 30.173 700,000 1.406 0 0.000
1,000,000 2.008 16,025,009 32.181 1,000,000 2.008 0 0.000
800,000 1.607 16,825,009 33.788 800,000 1.607 0 0.000
687,000 1.380 17,512,009 35.167 687,000 1.380 0 0.000
600,000 1.205 18,112,009 36.372 600,000 1.205 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 18,612,009 37.377 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 19,112,009 38.381 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 19,612,009 39.385 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 20,112,009 40.389 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 20,612,009 41.393 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 21,112,009 42.397 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 21,612,009 43.401 500,000 1.004 0 0.000
500,000 1.004 22,112,009 44.405 500,000 1.004 0 0.000

TOTAL 22,112,009 44.405





